HUMAN PERFORMANCE FACTORS GROUP CHAIRMAN’S
FACTUAL REPORT

Human Performance Attachment 4 - Route of School Bus Driver
Baltimore, Maryland

HWY17MHO007

(5 pages)



el BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM
Route Detail Report
Contractor: AAAFORDABLE TRANSPORTATION (410)945-9000

. == Bus Number: 1876
S Run: 039.703 Days :MTWUF--
%3
=% 3 Seq EstTime Stop Description Load Next
e 1 06:29 AM 1 0.00

Start: 08/29/2016 039 AMVE r

End: 06/30/2017 e 00 | Delivery:

MA2 MAS MA6

Communication: NV Mobility Assistance:
N - Vest or Harness

1 1.3

N

2 06:37 AM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

039 AD VE

Pickup: - [ Delivery:

Communication: NV Mobility Assistance:
- Vest or Harness

MA2 MAS

3 06:49 AM 1 2.66
Start: 08/30/2016 039 AD M'
End: 06/30/2017 Pickup: Delivery:
Communication: Mobility Assistance:
4 06:59AM - a4 1.59

038 AD MB
Delivery:

Start: 09/05/2016
End: 06/30/2017

I|

=l

Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Start: 09/21/2016
End: 06/20/2017

Start: 09/28/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Communication:

Communicatlon

Communication:

Communication:

Mobility Assistance:

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

'|

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

|

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

i

5 07:03 AM
Start: 09/05/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Start: 10/25/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Pickup:
Communication: OE
Pickup: NN

Communication:

2 0.5

o

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

|
|
|
\
|

6 07 08 AM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

pickup:

Communication:

NV

1 ' 0.6

039 ADVE SV
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:
Vest or Harness

MA2 MA5 MA6

|

o



§

y

J/

f:":'aczor: AAAFORDABLE TRANSPORTATION (410)945-3000
*"Bus Number: 1876

Run: 03%.703

Seq EstTime

07:11 AM
Start 09062016
End: 083072017
8 07:18 AM

Start- 10/12/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Start 082372016
End: 063072017

033 AD MB

Days :MTWUF-—

Load
1

Delivery: NN

Mobility Assistance:

Mobility Assistance:

Mobility Assistance:

033 AD MB
Delivery:

10 07:28 AM
Start 027292018
End- 0873072017

039 AD MB

Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:

0.53

|

11 07:36 AM
Start 100472015
End: 063072017

MA2 MAS5 MAG

0.51

12 0744 AM
Start 08292016

End: 06302017

0.85

|

13 0745 AM
Start- 09212016
End- 067302017

Delivery:

1
039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:
1
039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:
1
039 AD MB

Mobility Assistance:

0.08

|

14 07:48 AM
Start- 0S122/2016
End: 06730/2017

1
039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

15 07:55 AM

SCHOOL: DALLAS F NICHOLAS SR ELEMENTARY

0

0.19

|

1.75




Lwactol:  AAAFURUABLE TRANSPORTATION (410)945-9000

_sus Number: 1876

Run: 039.803 Days :MTWUF--
Seq EstTime Stop Description Load Next
1 02:45 PM SCHOOL: DALLAS F NICHOLAS SR ELEMENTARY 0 0.00
2 02:48PM e 1 066
Start: 08/29/2016 039 AD VE sv
End: 06/30/2017 Pickup: Delivery:
Communication: NV CE Mobility Assistance: MA2 MAS MAG6
N - Vest or Harness
3 02:53 PM o 7777717 - 651‘
Start: 09/29/2016 039 AD MF
End: 06/30/2017 Pickup: Delivery:

Communication:

4 03:00 PM
Start: 09/21/2016
l End: 06/30/2017
|
|
\

Communication:

5 03:05 PM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Communication:

6 03:07 PM
Start: 09/28/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Communication:

7 03:16 PM
Start: 10/04/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Communication:

NV

pickup: [N

OE

Pickup:

Mobility Assistance:

1 0.74
039 AD MB

Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

|

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

i

Pickup: I

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

8 03:20 PM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017
Communication:

9 03:26 PM
Start: 09/05/2016
End: 06/30/2017 Pickup:

Communication:

pickup: [N
OE

1 ' 1.3

-

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

MA2 MAS5 MA6

1 0.51

039 AD MB
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:



ontractor: AAAFORDABLE TRANSPORTATION (410)945-9000
Bus Number: 1876

Run: 039.803 Days :MTWUF--
Seq EstTime Load Next
10 03:26 PM 4 1.10

Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Start: 09/21/2016
End: 06/20/2017

Start: 09/28/2016
End: 06/30/2017

10 03:32PM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

pickup: I

Communication: OE

Communication:

Pickup:
Communication:

039 AD MB
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:

039 AD MB
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:

039 a0 vz
Delivery: (I

Mobility Assistance:

Pickup:
Communication: NV

\
”|

|
o
@

039 AD VE SV
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:
Vest or Harness

MA2 MAS MA6

11 03:35PM
Start: 09/06/2016
End: 06/30/2017

pickup: [

Communication:

12 03:42PM
Start: 10/12/2016
End: 06/30/2017

13 03:52PM

Start: 08/30/2016
End: 06/30/2017

14 04:02 PM
Start: 10/07/2016
End: 06/30/2017

Pickup:
Communication:

1 0.06

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

'I

039 AD MB
Delivery:
Mobility Assistance:

1 1.57
039 AD
pickop: [ Delivery:
Communication: OE Mobility Assistance:
1 1.69

Pickup:
Communication:

15 04:14 PM
Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

16 04:35 PM |

Start: 08/29/2016
End: 06/30/2017

H e .
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance:

Pickup:
Communication: VB

039 AD VE
Delivery:

Mobility Assistance: MA2 MAS
Vest or Harness
1 6.53
030 pvve
Delivery: NG
Mobility Assistance: MA2 MAS MA6

Vest or Harness





